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CRN 040371
Points Detail on Monday August 19, 2013

Dog Name: Anna Breed: Danish/Swedish Farm Dog
Certificate Name: Flora's Lady Eva Annelise D.O.B.: 0000-00-00
Status: I CRN Date: 2004-01-19
Owner: Sally Frankel Current Club: (170) Lickety Splits

City, State/Prov: Long Beach , CA Total Points: 11,026
FDX->2004-08-28 FD->2004-08-28 FDCH->2004-08-29 FDCH-S->2004-09-18 FDCH-G->2004-10-23
FM->2004-12-12 FMX->2010-08-21

Date Event Tournament Location Class Points Total Points
2004-08-28 04013502A Logandale, NV Regular 275 275
2004-08-29 04013503A Logandale, NV Regular 356 631
2004-09-18 04012806B Del Mar Horsepark Multibreed 427 1,058
2004-09-19 04012807B Del Mar Horsepark Multibreed 426 1,484
2004-09-25 04024804A Fresno, CA Regular 475 1,959
2004-09-26 04024805A Fresno, CA Regular 360 2,319
2004-10-23 05013500B Logandale, NV Multibreed 371 2,690
2004-10-23 05013500A Logandale, NV Regular 0 2,690
2004-10-24 05013501A Logandale, NV Regular 540 3,230
2004-11-06 05024800B Fresno, CA Multibreed 500 3,730
2004-11-07 05024801A Fresno, CA Regular 406 4,136
2004-12-11 05013502A Logandale, NV Regular 426 4,562
2004-12-12 05013503A Logandale, NV Regular 510 5,072
2005-01-29 05013504B Logandale, NV Multibreed 350 5,422
2005-01-30 05013505A Logandale, NV Regular 356 5,778
2005-04-02 05012800B Del Mar Horsepark Multibreed 175 5,953
2005-04-02 05012800A Del Mar Horsepark Regular 165 6,118
2005-04-03 05012801A Del Mar Horsepark Regular 201 6,319
2005-04-03 05012801B Del Mar Horsepark Multibreed 191 6,510
2005-05-14 05067100A Bates Nut Farm Regular 50 6,560
2005-05-14 05067100B Bates Nut Farm Multibreed 280 6,840
2005-05-15 05067101B Bates Nut Farm Multibreed 201 7,041
2005-05-15 05067101A Bates Nut Farm Regular 125 7,166
2005-06-04 05036300B Rohr Park Multibreed 75 7,241
2005-06-04 05036300A Rohr Park Regular 450 7,691
2005-06-05 05036301A Rohr Park Regular 456 8,147
2006-01-21 06010900A Hidden Valley 8800 Irvine Center DR Regular 435 8,582
2006-01-22 06010901A Hidden Valley 8800 Irvine Center DR Regular 511 9,093
2010-01-16 10010900A hidden Valley 800 Irvine Cntr DR Regular 292 9,385
2010-01-17 10010901A hidden Valley 800 Irvine Cntr DR Regular 231 9,616
2010-08-21 10077700D Elings Park Baseball Field Open 503 10,119
2010-08-22 10077701D Elings Park Baseball Field Open 500 10,619
2011-06-04 11036300A Otay Ranch L.P. Regular 407 11,026


